2021-2022 MIAMI EAST LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

FEE SCHEDULE

Ag. Livestock Scien	ce	30.00
Ag. Food & Natural Resources		30.00
Ag Plant & Animal S	Science	35.00
Art I		35.00
Art Designs		40.00
Clays & Fibers/Adv	anced	40.00
Anatomy & Physiol	ogy	40.00
Biology & Advanced Biology		25.00
Chemistry		40.00
Honors Chemistry		50.00
Environmental Geology		30.00
Environmental Science		25.00
Physical Science		30.00
Physics		40.00
Honors Physics		45.00
Geometry		5.50
Algebra I		5.25
Algebra 2/Algebra 3		4.00
IAG		3.75
AP Calculus Test		100.00
Computer Application		10.00
Graphics		10.00
Spanish I		18.50
Foods & Careers		35.00
Nutrition & Wellness/Child Dev.		40.00
Financial Managem	ent/Healthy Living	25.00
Mechanical & Architectural Drawing		35.00
Woods I		35.00
Wood Designs		35.00
HS Choir/Women's Choir		15.00
Concert Band		25.00
Jazz Band		25.00
Guitar Lab		25.00
Class Fee (9th, 10th, 11th, & 12th)		10.00/ea
Credit Recovery	(1/2 Credit)	25.00
	(Full Credit)	50.00
Student Handbook Fee		4.00

WORKBOOKS/MAGAZINES - ALL GRADE LEVELS Cost + shipping

JUNIOR HIGH - 8th Grade	\$45.00
Science Lab	\$5.50
Scope Magazine	\$1.50
Art Lab (Trimester)	\$8.00
Computer Lab (Trimester)	\$6.00
Student Handbook Fee	\$6.50
Current Science	\$2.50
Literature Paperbacks	
JUNIOR HIGH – 7 TH GRADE	\$47.00
Literature Paperbacks	\$15.00
Current Science	\$2.50
Science Lab	\$5.50
Computer Lab (Semester)	\$6.00
Student Handbook Fee	\$6.50
Scope Magazine	\$1.50
Career Connection Lab Fee	
JUNIOR HIGH – 6 TH GRADE	\$52.00
Calculator Fee	\$13.50
Student Handbook Fee	\$6.50
Art Lab Fee	
Computer Lab	
Literature Paperbacks	

ELEMENTARY –

<u>Kindergarten -5th Grades</u> \$65.00

Class Fees up to maximum cap of \$65.00

includes: Computer Lab - \$5.00 (Year), Art - \$5.00 (Year) and Consumables - \$10.00 (Year)

WORKBOOKS/MAGAZINES - ALL GRADE LEVELS Cost + shipping

Reviewed: 6-21-2021 Approved: 6-21-2021